Errata

Erratum: Line-shape description for Mössbauer conversion-electron and transmission geometries [Phys. Rev. B 49, 12 425 (1994)]

R. A. Wagoner and J. G. Mullen

We have noticed two errors in our paper. On page 12426, line four of the second paragraph in the right column should be changed from $x = (E_0 - E_r)/\Gamma$ to $x = [(v/C)E_0 - E_r]/\Gamma$.

On page 12 429, line thirteen of Sec. IV should be changed from $f_s C_0$ to $(1-f_s)C_0$. These changes do not affect the conclusions of the paper.